Pro
 Components
W25483 SERIES
WAFER
PITCH: 2.54MM
AVAILABLE MODELS
Rating Current: 7 Amp.
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 1000V AC per Minute

# of Contact:
02...20
Contact Plating:
T = Tin
S = Selective Gold
G = Gold Flash
Function:
S = Straight
R = Right Angle
L = Reverse Right Angle
W25483 SERIES
WAFER
PITCH: 2.54MM
CIRCUITS STRAIGHT RIGHT ANGLE REVERSE
RIGHT ANGLE DIM A DIM B
02 W25483S-02 W25483R-02 W25483L-02 5.08 2.54
03 W25483S-03 W25483R-03 W25483L-03 7.62 5.08
04 W25483S-04 W25483R-04 W25483L-04 10.16 7.62
05 W25483S-05 W25483R-05 W25483L-05 12.70 10.16
06 W25483S-06 W25483R-06 W25483L-06 15.24 12.70
07 W25483S-07 W25483R-07 W25483L-07 17.78 15.24
08 W25483S-08 W25483R-08 W25483L-08 20.32 17.78
09 W25483S-09 W25483R-09 W25483L-09 22.86 20.32
10 W25483S-10 W25483R-10 W25483L-10 25.40 22.86
11 W25483S-11 W25483R-11 W25483L-11 27.94 25.40
12 W25483S-12 W25483R-12 W25483L-12 30.48 27.94
13 W25483S-13 W25483R-13 W25483L-13 33.02 30.48
14 W25483S-14 W25483R-14 W25483L-14 35.56 33.02
15 W25483S-15 W25483R-15 W25483L-15 38.10 35.56
16 W25483S-16 W25483R-16 W25483L-16 40.64 38.10
17 W25483S-17 W25483R-17 W25483L-17 43.18 40.64
18 W25483S-18 W25483R-18 W25483L-18 45.72 43.18
19 W25483S-19 W25483R-19 W25483L-19 48.26 45.72
20 W25483S-20 W25483R-20 W25483L-20 50.80 48.26
DIMENSIONS:(UNITS:mm)             W25483S/W25483R/W25483L
Pb
RoHS Compliant
Lead Free